Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Pénélope Dubuc
Lili-Rose Chapados
Emilie Desjardins
Juliana Lapointe
Aurélie Paquette

Annika Dubé
Brithany Piché

No bk wN

WD Marie-Mikaélle Courtemanche

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019
STAR 7 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 22) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Chambly

Ste-Agathe-des-Monts

St-Jéréme

Ste-Agathe-des-Monts

St-Jéréme

Ferme-Neuve
Mont-Laurier

b

SKATECAMNADA

Suzanne Vigneault

Date:

14-déc.-2019 15:51:18

Région

LO
RS
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

Chantal Drapeau

b

Points

17.09
17.03
16.60
15.77
13.75
13.72
13.53

PATINAGECAMNADZ



